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Johnston Invitational Girls AA Varsity 4 km

Walnut Ridge, Saylorville, IA

Sep. 9, 2010

70 degrees, cloudy

Results by Michael Franke
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Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Girls AA Varsity


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Waukee                   32    3    5    6    7   11   12   15    16:39    0:53

  2 Johnston                 33    1    2    8    9   13   19   22    16:31    1:11

  3 indianola                61    4   10   14   16   17   18   21    17:00  0:1:00

  4 Hoover                  131   23   24   25   27   32   34   42    19:14    3:00

  5 Newton                  138   20   28   29   30   31   36   38    19:43    3:03

  6 Lincoln                 170   26   33   35   37   39   40   41    21:14    2:52

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE


1. Waukee

    3  Jenny Brown, Fr            16:04    6:29

    5  Kayla Sabotin, Fr          16:43    6:44

    6  Molly Bramble, Jr          16:44    6:45

    7  Katie Nelson, So           16:45    6:45

   11  Ainslie Horras, So         16:57    6:50

   12  Emily Brush, Jr            17:00    6:51

   15  Megan Schyack, So          17:11    6:56

Total Time = 1:23:11     Total Places = 32


2. Johnston

    1  Bailey Eppard, So          15:51    6:23

    2  Maddie Kleve, Jr           16:03    6:28

    8  Amber Clock, Sr            16:47    6:46

    9  Kenzie Foldes, Fr          16:53    6:48

   13  Alyssa Eaves, Sr           17:01    6:52

   19  Megan Davis, Jr            17:38    7:06

   22  Andrea Renner, So          17:41    7:08

Total Time = 1:22:32     Total Places = 33


3. indianola

    4  kate bishop, Fr            16:21    6:35

   10  alison arndt, Sr           16:55    6:49

   14  mackenzie carpenter, Sr    17:06    6:53

   16  kasey wiedmaier, So        17:19    6:59

   17  allie elliott, So          17:20    6:59

   18  alyssa bohlender, Jr       17:31    7:04

   21  ally orwig, So             17:41    7:08

Total Time = 1:24:59     Total Places = 61


4. Hoover

   23  Katie Stites, Sr           17:46    7:10
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   24  Bre Rodriguez, Jr          18:33    7:29

   25  Kayli Flynn, So            19:23    7:49

   27  Riley Mortenson, So        19:41    7:56

   32  Julie Penton, Fr           20:46    8:22

   34  Tayler Atchison, Sr        21:21    8:36

   42  Sophie Morris, Sr          23:25    9:26

Total Time = 1:36:07     Total Places = 131


5. Newton

   20  Josie Thurmond, So         17:38    7:07

   28  Mariah Doland, Jr          19:47    7:58

   29  Katelyn McCarey, So        19:58    8:03

   30  Amanda Martin, Fr          20:31    8:16

   31  Anna Lothe, So             20:40    8:20

   36  Kandice Brekenridge, Fr    21:52    8:49

   38  Tabitha Fisher, Sr         22:06    8:54

Total Time = 1:38:32     Total Places = 138


6. Lincoln

   26  Katrena Fellner, Sr        19:26    7:50

   33  April Magneson, Sr         21:07    8:31

   35  Hannah Dewey, Jr           21:22    8:37

   37  Jordyn Eid, So             21:59    8:52

   39  Elizabeth Gruis, So        22:17    8:59

   40  Olga Ramos, So             22:59    9:16

   41  Katilyn Murtle, Sr         22:59    9:16

Total Time = 1:46:09     Total Places = 170

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         


Top


    1  Bailey Eppard, So          15:51    6:23  Johnston             

    2  Maddie Kleve, Jr           16:03    6:28  Johnston             

    3  Jenny Brown, Fr            16:04    6:29  Waukee               

    4  kate bishop, Fr            16:21    6:35  indianola            

    5  Kayla Sabotin, Fr          16:43    6:44  Waukee               

    6  Molly Bramble, Jr          16:44    6:45  Waukee               

    7  Katie Nelson, So           16:45    6:45  Waukee               

    8  Amber Clock, Sr            16:47    6:46  Johnston             

    9  Kenzie Foldes, Fr          16:53    6:48  Johnston             

   10  alison arndt, Sr           16:55    6:49  indianola            

   11  Ainslie Horras, So         16:57    6:50  Waukee               

   12  Emily Brush, Jr            17:00    6:51  Waukee               

   13  Alyssa Eaves, Sr           17:01    6:52  Johnston             

   14  mackenzie carpenter, Sr    17:06    6:53  indianola            

   15  Megan Schyack, So          17:11    6:56  Waukee               

   16  kasey wiedmaier, So        17:19    6:59  indianola            

   17  Keely Smith, Fr            17:19    6:59  Waukee               

   18  allie elliott, So          17:20    6:59  indianola            

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top

   19  alyssa bohlender, Jr       17:31    7:04  indianola            

   20  Megan Davis, Jr            17:38    7:06  Johnston             

   21  Josie Thurmond, So         17:38    7:07  Newton               

   22  ally orwig, So             17:41    7:08  indianola            

   23  Andrea Renner, So          17:41    7:08  Johnston             

   24  roxanne kaale, Sr          17:44    7:09  indianola            

   25  Katie Stites, Sr           17:46    7:10  Hoover               

   26  Madeline Taylor, Fr        17:48    7:11  Johnston             

   27  Callie Aunan, Sr           17:52    7:12  Waukee               

   28  Brittany Trow, Sr          17:58    7:14  Johnston             

   29  darby hulen, So            18:14    7:21  indianola            

   30  morgan vanderpool, So      18:16    7:22  indianola            

   31  Juliana Stahle, Fr         18:17    7:22  Waukee               

   32  meredith Layman, So        18:21    7:24  East                 
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   33  chloe crain, So            18:26    7:26  indianola            

   34  Laura Brewer, Sr           18:27    7:26  Waukee               

   35  Bre Rodriguez, Jr          18:33    7:29  Hoover               

   36  Shelby Klumpers, Jr        18:34    7:29  Waukee               

   37  Rachel Muse, So            18:34    7:29  Waukee               

   38  Gabbi Muse, Sr             18:35    7:29  Waukee               

   39  megan wickett, Jr          18:40    7:32  indianola            

   40  morgan mitchell, Sr        18:41    7:32  indianola            

   41  rachel kaale, So           18:46    7:34  indianola            

   42  Nicole Ackerman, So        18:48    7:34  Johnston             

   43  Cassidy McCool, So         18:51    7:36  Johnston             

   44  Leah Jessen, Sr            18:53    7:37  Waukee               

   45  Mattie Kipp, So            18:54    7:37  Johnston             

   46  kendra perry, Jr           18:59    7:39  indianola            

   47  Alex Hawks, Sr             19:01    7:40  Johnston             

   48  Ashley Sill, Jr            19:02    7:40  Waukee               

   49  DeDe Ayres, Jr             19:03    7:41  Johnston             

   50  Cassidy Longnecker, Fr     19:05    7:42  Waukee               

   51  Taylor Gehring, Fr         19:07    7:42  Waukee               

   52  Melissa Buehler, Jr        19:08    7:43  Waukee               

   53  Rachel Carlson, So         19:09    7:43  Waukee               

   54  Emily Linscheid, Sr        19:12    7:44  Johnston             

   55  Emily Tobin, So            19:16    7:46  Waukee               

   56  lauren engley, Jr          19:17    7:46  indianola            

   57  Lisa Friesth, Jr           19:22    7:48  Johnston             

   58  Kayli Flynn, So            19:23    7:49  Hoover               

   59  Madison Flesch, Fr         19:25    7:50  Waukee               

   60  Katrena Fellner, Sr        19:26    7:50  Lincoln              

   61  Victoria Horstman, Sr      19:29    7:51  Johnston             

   62  jamie steffen, Fr          19:35    7:53  indianola            

   63  Riley Mortenson, So        19:41    7:56  Hoover               

   64  anna dyer, Jr              19:42    7:56  indianola            

   65  Jordan Sheehy, Fr          19:43    7:57  Waukee               

   66  Mariah Doland, Jr          19:47    7:58  Newton               

   67  Katherine Selberg, So      19:48    7:59  Johnston             

   68  liz reams, So              19:49    7:59  indianola            

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top

   69  claire vantreeck, So       19:50    8:00  indianola            

   70  kayla beener, Jr           19:51    8:00  indianola            

   71  Kelsey Acheson, Fr         19:53    8:01  Johnston             

   72  Katelyn McCarey, So        19:58    8:03  Newton               

   73  Amelia Rinker, So          19:59    8:03  Waukee               

   74  Houa Vang, So              20:11    8:08  East                 

   75  hannah leech, So           20:13    8:09  indianola            

   76  Monica DeCarlo, Jr         20:16    8:10  Johnston             

   77  Ali Perman, So             20:17    8:10  Johnston             

   78  Jenny Oester, Sr           20:20    8:12  Johnston             

   79  Johanna Lemoine, Sr        20:21    8:12  Johnston             

   80  Kate Fjelstad, Fr          20:22    8:13  Johnston             

   81  Kelly McGowan, Sr          20:23    8:13  Johnston             

   82  Ivy Wu, So                 20:24    8:13  Johnston             

   83  sara pirtle, Jr            20:26    8:14  indianola            

   84  Margaret Standish, So      20:27    8:14  Johnston             

   85  Emily Bisenius, Sr         20:27    8:15  Johnston             

   86  Makayla Tendall, Jr        20:28    8:15  Waukee               

   87  anna staudacher, Sr        20:31    8:16  indianola            

   88  Amanda Martin, Fr          20:31    8:16  Newton               

   89  Kensie Channon, Sr         20:33    8:17  East                 

   90  Kelsey Kruse, Sr           20:35    8:18  Johnston             

   91  Amanda Jensen, Fr          20:39    8:19  Johnston             

   92  rae corrigan, So           20:40    8:20  indianola            

   93  Killy Laughead, Sr         20:40    8:20  Waukee               

   94  Anna Lothe, So             20:40    8:20  Newton               

   95  brooke selvage, So         20:41    8:20  indianola            
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   96  Allie Bierle, Fr           20:44    8:21  Johnston             

   97  Julie Penton, Fr           20:46    8:22  Hoover               

   98  darcy bradley, Sr          20:54    8:25  indianola            

   99  Sammie Hildreth, Jr        21:04    8:30  Johnston             

  100  April Magneson, Sr         21:07    8:31  Lincoln              

  101  Madi Buckley, Jr           21:09    8:31  Johnston             

  102  Catherine Jerrard, Sr      21:12    8:33  Waukee               

  103  alex mcginnis, Jr          21:12    8:33  indianola            

  104  Tayler Atchison, Sr        21:21    8:36  Hoover               

  105  Hannah Dewey, Jr           21:22    8:37  Lincoln              

  106  paige mitchell, Fr         21:23    8:37  indianola            

  107  abby hart, Jr              21:40    8:44  indianola            

  108  Keelie Deay, So            21:47    8:47  East                 

  109  Nina Flattery, So          21:49    8:48  Johnston             

  110  Abby Dusen, Jr             21:51    8:48  Johnston             

  111  Kandice Brekenridge, Fr    21:52    8:49  Newton               

  112  Shelby Costello, Fr        21:56    8:50  Johnston             

  113  Jordyn Eid, So             21:59    8:52  Lincoln              

  114  Tabitha Fisher, Sr         22:06    8:54  Newton               

  115  Rachel DeCarlo, So         22:07    8:55  Johnston             

  116  katie mcclintic, Sr        22:09    8:56  indianola            

  117  sarah wood, Sr             22:15    8:58  indianola            

  118  Millie Varley, Fr          22:16    8:59  Johnston             

  119  Elizabeth Gruis, So        22:17    8:59  Lincoln              

  120  alexa brown, So            22:18    8:59  indianola            

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top

  121  tess davis, Fr             22:20    9:00  indianola            

  122  Amber Geib, Sr             22:22    9:01  Waukee               

  123  Ashley Enger, Jr           22:23    9:01  Johnston             

  124  Kate Baranowski, Jr        22:30    9:04  Waukee               

  125  Olga Ramos, So             22:59    9:16  Lincoln              

  126  Katilyn Murtle, Sr         22:59    9:16  Lincoln              

  127  Samantha Bailey, Fr        23:07    9:19  Newton               

  128  amanda kirkpatrick, Jr     23:12    9:21  indianola            

  129  megan grubb, Jr            23:16    9:23  indianola            

  130  Sophie Morris, Sr          23:25    9:26  Hoover               

  131  Hannah Thayer, Jr          23:38    9:31  Johnston             

  132  Melinda Busch, Sr          24:11    9:45  Johnston             

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top

  133  Courtney Turner, Sr        25:16   10:11  Lincoln              

  134  Kelsey Lewellen, Sr        25:18   10:12  Lincoln              

  135  Jessica Shields, Fr        25:24   10:14  Hoover               

  136  Mollie Wheeler, Jr         25:53   10:26  Lincoln              

  137  Summer Sanford, Fr         26:09   10:32  Lincoln              

  138  Sydney Allen, Fr           26:37   10:44  Hoover               

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top

  139  Sarah Birkett, Fr          27:19   11:01  Johnston             

  140  Andrea Rider, Fr           27:23   11:02  Hoover               

  141  alax kell, Fr              27:24   11:03  indianola            
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